
Int SX Olbia Rd 1

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SX Junior 65 - Timed Practice

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 103 CUGUSI S. 1:08.581
Migliore

1 1:12.542 + 03.961 12:26:33.647  25,806

2 1:09.789 + 01.208 12:27:43.436  26,824

3 1:09.693 + 01.112 12:28:53.129  26,861

4 1:08.584 + 00.003 12:30:01.713  27,295

5 1:08.581 --------- 12:31:10.294  27,296

6 1:09.582 + 01.001 12:32:19.876  26,904

7 1:10.141 + 01.560 12:33:30.017  26,689

8 1:10.808 + 02.227 12:34:40.825  26,438

 Po. 2 - # 163 FARRIS M. + 03.292
Diff. Primo

1 1:16.258 + 04.385 12:26:39.496  24,548

2 1:14.228 + 02.355 12:27:53.724  25,220

3 1:13.365 + 01.492 12:29:07.089  25,516

4 1:11.873 --------- 12:30:18.962  26,046

5 1:12.804 + 00.931 12:31:31.766  25,713

6 1:12.759 + 00.886 12:32:44.525  25,729

7 1:29.330 + 17.457 12:34:13.855  20,956

 Po. 3 - # 72 SANNA G. + 12.225
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.362 + 02.556 12:26:53.481  22,456

2 1:20.806 --------- 12:28:14.287  23,167

3 1:22.182 + 01.376 12:29:36.469  22,779

4 1:21.312 + 00.506 12:30:57.781  23,022

5 1:21.503 + 00.697 12:32:19.284  22,968

6 1:22.930 + 02.124 12:33:42.214  22,573

7 1:23.101 + 02.295 12:35:05.315  22,527

 Po. 4 - # 18 BARABINO E. + 31.083
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.035 + 04.371 12:27:31.631  17,994

2 1:39.664 --------- 12:29:11.295  18,783

3 1:40.148 + 00.484 12:30:51.443  18,692

4 1:40.901 + 01.237 12:32:32.344  18,553

5 1:42.951 + 03.287 12:34:15.295  18,183

Fastest lap: 1:08.581 
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